Classement difficulté et bloc

|Classement |NOM |Prénom |Club Points

Microbes filles

1 COUSSAUD Madison COC Escalade 184
2 MARTIN Roseven Les Voies Salees 154
3 BONTE Prune Les Voies Salees 67

Microbes garcons

1 LANCELEUR Arthur Les Voies Salees 173
2 DELAUNAY Antonin NOS Escalade 147
3 SURIRAY Célian NOS Escalade 140
4 PORZEVERA llian NOS Escalade 131
5 LECAN Mewen COC Escalade 65
Poussines
1 CORBILLE Marie Asptt Nantes 606
2 COUSSAUD Carmel COC Escalade 271
3 BERROY Lumiere Asptt Nantes 258
4 GUILLEMAUDIC Mya Les Voies Salees 257
5 LECORDIER Armance Les Voies Salees 253
6 RIALLOT Zoé Les Voies Salees 200
7 KNERR Sarah Les Voies Salees 199
8 BOISUMEAU Nina Les Voies Salees 180
9 MONET Gwennel Les Voies Salees 178
10 MAUDUIT Nina Vertilac 172
11 BONTE Mila Les Voies Salees 137
12 GILLOURY Flavie Les Voies Salees 135
13 BRUDES Gwenaélle Les Voies Salees 124
14 BIVAUD Louanne Les Voies Salees 112
15 BOUKHENOUFA Come Les Voies Salees 67
16 LEBAUD Iliana Les Voies Salees a4
Poussins
1 MARTINI Kito Asptt Nantes 612
2 MALENFANT Elouan Les Voies Salees 449
3 GUIHARD Arthur Les Voies Salees 357
4 SOMMEN Victor Les Voies Salees 309
5 GRAFEUILLE Clément Les Voies Salees 306
6 DOCEUL Lény Loire Divatte Escalade 273
7 ROULIER Mathurin Les Voies Salees 228
8 HERY-ROBIN Corentin Les Voies Salees 214
9 THIERRY Augustin Les Voies Salees 209
10 ARNOUD Titouan Les Voies Salees 198
11 LEBAS Florian Les Voies Salees 196

12 COUBARD Keran Les Voies Salees 189



Benjamines

1
1
1
1
1

Benjamins

1 ARCHIDOIT
2 FOUCHER
3 MAUDUIT
4 PENARD

5 HEMERY

6 PENARD
7JOUAN

8 BELLEFOND
9 ARNOUD

0 GUYOT

1 LUCAS

2 GUIBERT

3 GUIBERT

4 CHABOT

1 DEVISME

2 DESOURTEAUX
3 GRAZIANO

4 GAUGUET

5 CHUSSEAU

6 LAUDRAIN

7 TIMON

Lydie
Mila
Juliette
Azenor
Barbara
Rozenn
Morgane
Wendy
Camille
Mehane
Maena
Mathilde
Inés
joséphine

Anatole
Elouan
Angelo
Kaliel
Nicolas
Lukas
Elouen

8 LE GUILLOUX-RENAUIThéo

Hors club

Loire Divatte Escalade

Vertilac

Asptt Nantes
Les Voies Salees
Asptt Nantes
Les Voies Salees
Les Voies Salees
Les Voies Salees
Cime Blain

Les Voies Salees

Loire Divatte Escalade
Loire Divatte Escalade

Les Voies Salees

Asptt Nantes
COC Escalade
Rez'In & Roc
Les Voies Salees
COC Escalade
Les Voies Salees
Les Voies Salees
Rez'In & Roc

568
530
487
414
368
357
353
288
244
216
211
210
200
131

716
645
622
547
503
332
252
131



Classement Vitesse

[Classement [NOM [Prénom [Club [Secondes |
Microbes filles
1 MARTIN Roseven Les Voies Salees 24,83
2 COUSSAUD Madison COC Escalade 41,25
3 BONTE Prune Les Voies Salees
Microbes garcons
1 LANCELEUR Arthur Les Voies Salees 33,59
2 SURIRAY Célian NOS Escalade 35,09
3 PORZEVERA lian NOS Escalade 55
4 LECAN Mewen COC Escalade 66
5 DELAUNAY Antonin NOS Escalade
Poussines
1 MONET Gwennel Les Voies Salees 17,6
2 GUILLEMAUDIC Mya Les Voies Salees 18,73
3 COUSSAUD Carmel COC Escalade 22
4 LECORDIER Armance Les Voies Salees 22
5 BIVAUD Louanne Les Voies Salees 27
6 BONTE Mila Les Voies Salees 27
7 BOISUMEAU Nina Les Voies Salees 29
8 BERROY Lumiere Asptt Nantes 32
9 RIALLOT Zoé Les Voies Salees 37
10 MAUDUIT Nina Vertilac 39
11 BRUDES Gwenaélle Les Voies Salees 43
12 GILLOURY Flavie Les Voies Salees 45
13 LEBAUD Iliana Les Voies Salees 99
14 BOUKHENOUFA Come Les Voies Salees
15 CORBILLE Marie Asptt Nantes
16 KNERR Sarah Les Voies Salees
Poussins
1 SOMMEN Victor Les Voies Salees 13,81
2 MALENFANT Elouan Les Voies Salees 14,31
3 GRAFEUILLE Clément Les Voies Salees 21
4 THIERRY Augustin Les Voies Salees 23
5 COUBARD Keran Les Voies Salees 26
6 DOCEUL Lény Loire Divatte Escalade 26
7 HERY-ROBIN Corentin Les Voies Salees 27
8 ARNOUD Titouan Les Voies Salees 28
9 ROULIER Mathurin Les Voies Salees 28
10 GUIHARD Arthur Les Voies Salees 30
11 LEBAS Florian Les Voies Salees 30
12 MARTINI Kito Asptt Nantes



Benjamines

1 FOUCHER Mila Loire Divatte Escalade 13
2 ARCHIDOIT Lydie Hors club 15
3 HEMERY Barbara Les Voies Salees 18
4 JOUAN Morgane Les Voies Salees 18
5 MAUDUIT Juliette Vertilac 19
6 ARNOUD Camille Les Voies Salees 20
7 PENARD Azenor Asptt Nantes 20
8 GUYOT Mehane Cime Blain 25
9 BELLEFOND Wendy Les Voies Salees 26
10 GUIBERT Inés Loire Divatte Escalade 29
11 GUIBERT Mathilde Loire Divatte Escalade 30
12 CHABOT joséphine Les Voies Salees 37
13 LUCAS Maena Les Voies Salees 37
14 PENARD Rozenn Asptt Nantes
Benjamins
1 GRAZIANO Angelo Rez'In & Roc 11,89
2 GAUGUET Kaliel Les Voies Salees 12,08
3 DEVISME Anatole Asptt Nantes 13
4 LAUDRAIN Lukas Les Voies Salees 20
5TIMON Elouen Les Voies Salees 20
6 LE GUILLOUX-RENAUD Théo Rez'In & Roc 34
7 CHUSSEAU Nicolas COC Escalade

8 DESOURTEAUX Elouan COC Escalade
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